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CERTIFICATE

S

e

PCC Manager
Mirostaw Btaut

27.05.2021
28.05.2018

28.05.2018
PW-07005-18

2015
2004

2015

—

PCC-CERT
confirms, that:

HAUSMAJSTOR DOMUVANJE dooel
blvd. Partizanski odredi nb.97-12, Skopje
in scope of:

No. 06 (MK) / 2018

applies to the Integrated Management System and fulfills requirements of:

PoLskIE CENTRUM
AKREDYTACSH
SYSTEMOW

ZARZADZANIA

<THO

CERTYFIKACJA

PN-N-18001
PCA

EN 1SO 9001
EN ISO 14001

Certificate registration No.:

Certification granted:
Certification valid until:
Certificate issue date:

.

facility management, cleaning and technical facility maintenance.

The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement
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